LAS VEGAS

BOTTLE PARADES

Themed delivery of Champagne to your table.

WE LIKE SECS

3 Bottles of
Veuve Clicquot Demi-Sec

2625

YOUR PLACE OR MINE?
3 Bottles of
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque

Brut 3435 | Rosé 4485

THE BEAUTIFUL ERA

2 Magnums of
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé

7800

A CASE OF ACE
3 Bottles of
Armand de Brignac “Ace of Spades”
1 Bottle Volcdn X.A

Brut 8580 | Rosé 11115

An 8.375% sales tax and a 12.75% admin fee are automatically added to all table service.
Failure to meet contracted table minimums will be assessed as a table fee.
Contracted table minimums are not inclusive of tax and gratuity.
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NIGHTLIFE & BOTTLE SERVICE

LAS VEGAS

CHAMPAGNE

Armand de Brignac "Ace of Spades”
Dom Pérignon

Dom Pérignon Plénitude 2

G.H. Mumm Grand Cordon Brut
Louis Roederer Cristal

Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque

Veuve Clicquot Demi-Sec

Veuve Clicquoft Yellow Label

ROSE

Armand de Brignac "Ace of Spades”
Dom Pérignon

Louis Roederer Cristal

Moét & Chandon Ice

Moét & Chandon Nectar Impérial
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque

Taittinger ‘Nocturne’

MAGNUM - 1.5 Liter

Armand de Brignac "Ace of Spades”

Armand de Brignac "Ace of Spades” Rose

Dom Pérignon

Dom Pérignon Rosé

Moét & Chandon Nectar Impérial Rosé
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Brut
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé

JEROBOAM - 3 Liter

Armand de Brignac "Ace of Spades”
Dom Pérignon

Moét & Chandon Nectar Impérial Rosé
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

METHUSELAH - 6 Liter

Moét & Chandon Nectar Impérial Rosé

WINE
Rock Angel Rosé
Whispering Angel Rosé

2295
1295
2650
795
2250
1145
875
875

3140
2900
3100

995

925
1495
1295

4650
7350
2900
4900
1650
1795
3900

15800
10695
6100
4900
8600
4000

11300

750
650

An 8.375% sales tax and a 12.75% admin fee are automatically added to all table service.

Failure to meet contracted table minimums will be assessed as a table fee.
Contracted table minimums are not inclusive of tax and gratuity.
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NIGHTLIFE & BOTTLE SERVICE

LAS VEGAS

VODKA
Absolut Elyx 925
Belvedere 925
Ciroc 895
Grey Goose 925
Haku 795
Ketel One 895
Tito's Handmade 925
RITE OF PASSAGE 1850
1 Bottle of Grey Goose Vodka
1 Bottle of Moét & Chandon
Nectar Impérial Rosé Champagne 750ml
DIAMOND 3500
2 Bottles of DonJulio Blanco Tequila
Magnum of Moét & Chandon
Nectar Impérial Brut Rosé Champagne

VODKA MAGNUMS
Absolut Elyx 1650
Belvedere 1675
Grey Goose 1695
Tito’s Handmade 1695
TEQUILA
Avién 44 Reserva Extra Anejo 1795
Avion Cristalino 1795
Herradura Ultra 1300
Casamigos Anejo 1225
Cincoro Anejo 1695
Don Julio 1942 1795
Eight Reserve Anejo by 818 1795
Komos Cristalino 1395
818 Reposado 950
Avion Reposado 895
Casamigos Cristalino 1225
Casamigos Reposado 1025
Cincoro Reposado 1050
Clase Azul Reposado 2095
Deledn Reposado 1025
Don Julio Rosado 1395
Herradura Reposado 895
JAJA Reposado 995
Lobos 1707 Reposado 1050
Patrén El Alto Reposado 1695
Patrén Reposado 950
Volcdan X.A 1695
818 Blanco 875
Avion Silver 895
Casamigos Blanco 925
Cazadores Blanco 825
Deledn Blanco 925
Don Julio Blanco 925
Patrén El Cielo 1395
Patrén Silver 925
Volcdn Blanco 925

An 8.375% sales tax and a 12.75% admin fee are automatically added to all table service.

Failure to meet contracted table minimums will be assessed as a table fee.
Contracted table minimums are not inclusive of tax and gratuity.
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NIGHTLIFE & BOTTLE SERVICE

LAS VEGAS

GIN

Bombay Sapphire 825
The Botanist 825
Hendrick's 825
RUM

Bacardi 825
Bacardi Spiced 825
Malibu 825
Mount Gay ‘Eclipse’ 825
BRANDY & COGNAC

Ciroc VS 895
D’Ussé VSOP 1025
Hennessy VS 995
Hennessy VSOP 1145
LOUIS Xlll by Rémy Martin - Think a Century Ahead 11800
Rémy Martin 1738 1145
Rémy Martin VSOP 995

Rémy Martin XO
1695

A cognac that is both elegant and complex.

WHISKEY
Crown Royal 850
Jack Daniel’s 850
Jack Daniel’s ‘Tennessee Fire’ 850
Jameson 850
SCOTCH - SINGLE MALT & BLENDED
Chivas 21Yr 1250
Dewars 12Yr 695
Dewars 15Yr 795
Dewars White Label 650
Glenlivet 12Yr 850
Johnnie Walker Black Label 850
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 1795
NON-ALCOHOLIC (6 pack)
evian Water 78
Red Bull (Sugarfree & Editions) 78
PRIME Hydration (Ilce Pop, Blue Raspberry) 78
Fever Tree Ginger Beer 54
Cold-Pressed Juice Mixers (Carafe) 25
Ly Try our ‘e
PREMIUM COLD-PRESSED JUICE
MIXERS
for your table.
Cold-pressed to maximize the extraction of
taste, color, aroma & nutritional value.
MOJITO
MARGARITA
BAJAN PUNCH
WATERMELON
e LEMON SOUR &

An 8.375% sales tax and a 12.75% admin fee are automatically added to all table service.
Failure to meet contracted table minimums will be assessed as a table fee.
Contracted table minimums are not inclusive of tax and gratuity.
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NIGHTLIFE & BOTTLE SERVICE

TAO

LAS VEGAS

COCKTAILS

MARGARITA
59 | 125 ] 225
Cazadores Tequila
Orange Liqueur
Cold-Pressed Lime
Organic Agave

MOIJITO
59 | 125 | 225
Mount Gay ‘Eclipse’ Rum
Cold-Pressed Lime
Essential Mint Qil

| WOKE UP LIKE THIS
59 | 125 | 225
Avidn Blanco Tequila
Cold-Pressed Valencia Orange,
Pineapple, Lime & Angostura
Red Bull Yellow Edition (Tropical)

MULE
59 | 125 | 225
Belvedere Vodka
Cold-Pressed Lime
Ginger Beer

BEER
15| 90 | 425
Budweiser
Bud Light
Dos Equis
Heineken
Heineken Silver
Heineken 0.0
Michelob Ultra
Space Dust IPA
Stella Artois

SELTZER

(Flavors Available)

171 102 | 470
Bud Light Platinum Seltzer Black Cherry
Happy Dad Hard Seltzer
High Noon Hard Seltzer

An 8.375% sales tax and a 12.75% admin fee are automatically added to all table service.
Failure to meet contracted table minimums will be assessed as a table fee.
Contracted table minimums are not inclusive of tax and gratuity.
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